GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
SETTEMBRE
OTTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DICEMBRE

GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
SETTEMBRE
OTTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DICEMBRE

MESE

MESE

ANNO 2015

ANNO 2014

TASSO DI ASSENZA
21,58%
17,88 %
15,30%
21,42%
21,16%
23,89%
15,56%
47,78%
11,67%
10,11%

8,41%
18,53%

TASSO DI ASSENZA
20.79%
15.59%
15.39%
15.02%
21.74%
24.02%
31.15%
53.22%
14.87%
09.59%
20.14%
17.11%



