ANNO 2015

MESE	TASSO DI ASSENZA
GENNAIO	21,58%
FEBBRAIO	17,88 %
MARZO	15,30%
APRILE	21,42%
MAGGIO	21,16%
GIUGNO	23,89%
LUGLIO	15,56%
AGOSTO	47,78%
SETTEMBRE	11,67%
OTTOBRE	10,11%
NOVEMBRE	8,41%
DICEMBRE	18,53%

ANNO 2014

MESE	TASSO DI ASSENZA
GENNAIO	20.79%
FEBBRAIO	15.59%
MARZO	15.39%
APRILE	15.02%
MAGGIO	21.74%
GIUGNO	24.02%
LUGLIO	31.15%
AGOSTO	53.22%
SETTEMBRE	14.87%
OTTOBRE	09.59%
NOVEMBRE	20.14%
DICEMBRE	17.11%